
１．平成２３年度の調達計画は以下のとおり。

　　The Procurement plan in FY2011 is as follows
　　（警察庁／National Police Agency）
 　　(http://www.npa.go.jp/)
 　　電気通信（１０万ＳＤＲ以上）
 　　Electric Communication(Over One hundred thousands SDR)

入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2011
of documents specifications

1 電子交換機(E72i) 141個 H23.5 - H23.1.14済 - 物品の製造又は物品の販売警察庁長官官房会計課調達係
VoIP Exchange Equipment(E72i) 141 units May,2011 14,Jan,2011 Manufacture of  Product 〒100-8974

or　Sale of  product 東京都千代田区霞が関２－１－２
TEL 03-3581-0141

2 電子交換機(E73i) 83個 H23.5 - H23.1.14済 - Finance Division,Commissionerr
VoIP Exchange Equipment(E73i) 83 units May,2011 14,Jan,2011 General's Secretariat,

National Police Agency,
2-1-2 Kasumigaseki Chiyodaku 

3 多重無線装置（ＰＣＭ－104Ｍ－１形） 2 個 H23.4 - H22.11.11済 - Tokyo
Multiplex Radio Communications Equipment 2 units Apr,2011 11,Nov,2010 100-8974 Japan
 (PCM-104M-Type1) TEL 03-3581-0141

4 多重無線装置（ＰＣＭ－52Ｍ－４形） 59個 H23.4 - H22.11.11済 -
Multiplex Radio Communications Equipment 59 units Apr,2011 11,Nov,2010
 (PCM-52M-Type4)

5 IP搬送端局装置 12個 H23.4 - H22.11.11済 -
IP Carrier Terminal Equipment 12 units Apr,2011 11,Nov,2010

6 多重回線用制御監視打合装置（５形） 38個 H23.4 - H22.11.11済 -
Supervisory Control Equipment (Type5) 38 units Apr,2011 11,Nov,2010

7 パラボラアンテナ（４形） 113個 H23.4 - H22.11.11済 -
Parabola Antenna(Type 4) 113 units Apr,2011 11,Nov,2010

8 複合多重化装置（２形） 28個 H23.4 - H22.11.11済 -
Multiplexer(Type2) 28 units Apr,2011 11,Nov,2010

9 基幹IPネットワーク構成機器 52個 H23.3 - H22.11.11済 -
Components of core IP network 52 units Mar,2011 11,Nov,2010

10 PSW形分散基地局無線装置 9個 H23.8 - H23.4 -
Police Station-level Portable Radio System 9 units Aug,2011 Apr,2011
（Radio Equipments for Sub Base Station）

11 多重無線装置（ＰＣＭ－13M） 4個 H23.4 - - -
Multiplex Radio Communications Equipment 4 units Apr,2011
（ＰＣＭ－13M）

平成２３年度政府調達セミナー（平成２３年４月２２日）
Government Procurement Seminar for Fiscal Year 2011 (April 22,2011)



１．平成２３年度の調達計画は以下のとおり。

　　The Procurement plan in FY2011 is as follows
　　（警察庁／National Police Agency）
 　　(http://www.npa.go.jp/)
 　　電気通信（１０万ＳＤＲ以上）
 　　Electric Communication(Over One hundred thousands SDR)

入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2011
of documents specifications

平成２３年度政府調達セミナー（平成２３年４月２２日）
Government Procurement Seminar for Fiscal Year 2011 (April 22,2011)

12 映像送信用移動無線装置 10個 H23.8 H22.10.29済 H23.5 - 物品の製造又は物品の販売警察庁長官官房会計課調達係
Portable radio communications equipment 10 units Aug,2011 29,Oct,2010 May,2011 Manufacture of  Product 〒100-8974
 for Video signal transmission or　Sale of  product 東京都千代田区霞が関２－１－２

TEL 03-3581-0141
Finance Division,Commissionerr

13 基幹IPネットワーク用中継装置　外 未定 H23.9 - - - General's Secretariat,
Contorol unit of relay device for Undecided Sep,2011 National Police Agency,
components of core IP network and others 2-1-2 Kasumigaseki Chiyodaku 

Tokyo

100-8974 Japan
14 多重無線装置(PCM-104M-1形)用保守基板 未定 H23.11 - - - TEL 03-3581-0141

Maintenance Parts for Multiplex Radio  Undecided Nov,2011
Communications Equipment(PCM-104M-Type1)

15 IP搬送端局装置用保守基板　 未定 H23.10 - - -
Maintenance Parts for IP Carrier Undecided Oct,2011
Terminal Equipment

16 複合多重化装置（２形）用保守基板 未定 H23.10 - - -
Maintenance Parts for Multiplexer(Type2) Undecided Oct,2011

17 福島県警察本部用指令通信装置 １式 H23.3.11 H22.6.10済 H22.12.1済 -
Command Communications Equipment for 1 set 11,March,2011 10,June,2010 1,December,2010
Fukushima Prefectural Police
Headquarters

18 群馬県警察本部用指令通信装置 １式 H23.5 - H23.3.18 - 関東管区警察局
Command Communications Equipment for 1 set May,2011 18,March,2011 群馬県情報通信部
Gunma Prefectural Police Headquarters 通信庶務課経理係

〒371-8580
群馬県前橋市大手町1－1－1
TEL 027-243-0110 内線6042
Communications General
Affairs Section,Gunma Prefectural
Information Communications Department,

Ｋanto Regional Police Bureau
 1-1-1 Ote-machi Maebashi-shi
Gunma 371-8580 Japan
TEL 027-243-0110 ext. 6042

東北管区警察局福島県情報通信部
通信庶務課資材係
〒960-8686
福島県福島市杉妻町2番16号
TEL 024-522-2151 内線6052
Communications General Affairs
Section,Fukushima Prefectural
Information Communications
Department,Tohoku Regional Police
Bureau 2-16 Sugitsumamachi
Fukushima-shi 960-8686 Japan
TEL 024-522-2151 ext. 6052



１．平成２３年度の調達計画は以下のとおり。

　　The Procurement plan in FY2011 is as follows
　　（警察庁／National Police Agency）
 　　(http://www.npa.go.jp/)
 　　電気通信（１０万ＳＤＲ以上）
 　　Electric Communication(Over One hundred thousands SDR)

入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2011
of documents specifications

平成２３年度政府調達セミナー（平成２３年４月２２日）
Government Procurement Seminar for Fiscal Year 2011 (April 22,2011)

19 京都府警察本部用指令通信装置 1式 H23.4 H22.8.6済 H23.1.28済 - 物品の製造又は物品の販売近畿管区警察局京都府情報通信部
Command Communications 1 set Apr,2011 6.Aug.2010 28,Jan,2011 Manufacture of  Product 通信施設課
Equipment for Kyoto Prefectural or　Sale of  product 〒602-8550
Police Headquarters 京都市上京区下立売通リ新町

西入ル春帯町
TEL 075-451-9111
Communications Facilities Section,
Kyoto Prefectural Information
Communications Department,
Kinki Regional Police Bureau,
Haruobi-cho, Shinmachi-nishi-iru,
Shimodachiuri-dori,Kamigyo-ku,
Kyoto-shi
602-8550 Japan
TEL 075-451-9111

20 アナログ電話機 4,000個 H23.9 - - - 近畿管区警察局
Telephone 4,000 units Sep,2011 総務監察部

会計課調達係
〒540-0008
大阪市中央区大手前2-1-22
TEL 06-6944-1234 内線2234
Finance Section,General
Affairs Department,Kinki 
Regional Police Bureau.
2-1-22 Otemae Chuoh-ku 
Osaka-shi 540-0008 Japan
TEL 06-6944-1234 ext.2234

21 広島県警察本部用指令通信装置 1式 H23.4.11 - H22.12.13済 - 中国管区警察局広島県情報通信部
Command Communications 1 set 11,Apr,2011 13,Dec,2010 通信庶務課経理係
Equipment for Hirosima Prefectural 〒730-8507
Police Headquarters 広島市中区基町9番42号

電話：082-228-0110
Communications General affairs
Section,Hiroshima Prefectural 
Info-Communications Department, 
Chugoku Regional Police Bureau,
9-42 Nakaku Motomachi
Hirosima-shi 730-8507 Japan.
TEL082-228-0110



１．平成２３年度の調達計画は以下のとおり。

　　The Procurement plan in FY2011 is as follows
　　（警察庁／National Police Agency）
 　　(http://www.npa.go.jp/)
 　　電気通信（１０万ＳＤＲ以上）
 　　Electric Communication(Over One hundred thousands SDR)

入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2011
of documents specifications

平成２３年度政府調達セミナー（平成２３年４月２２日）
Government Procurement Seminar for Fiscal Year 2011 (April 22,2011)

22 佐賀県警察本部用指令通信装置 1式 H23.4 - H22.11.25済 - 物品の製造又は物品の販売九州管区警察局佐賀県情報通信部
Command Communications Equipment for 1 set Apr,2011 25,Nov,2010 Manufacture of  Product 通信庶務課資材係
Saga Prefectural Police Headquarteras or　Sale of  product 〒840-8540

佐賀市松原１丁目１番１６号
TEL 0952-24-1111 
Communications General
Affairs Section,Saga Prefectural
Info-Communications Department,
Kyushu Regional Police Bureau,
1-1-16 Matsubara Saga-shi
840-8540 Japan
TEL 0952-24-1111 

23 照会電話受付装置 1個 H23.6 - H23.4 -
Inquiry Equipment 1 units Jun. 2011 Apr. 2011

24 指令通信装置用基板 未定 Ｈ23.6 - - －
Circuit board  for Undecided Jun. 2011
Command Communications Equipment

東京都警察情報通信部
通信庶務課経理係
〒100-0013
東京都千代田区霞が関２－１－１
TEL 03-3581-4321 内線60410
Communications General Affairs
Section,Tokyo Metropolitan Police
Information Communications
Department,
2-1-1 Kasumigaseki Chiyoda-ku
Tokyo
100-0013 Japan
TEL 03-3581-4321 ext. 60410

東京都警察情報通信部
通信庶務課経理係
〒100-0013
東京都千代田区霞が関２－１－１
TEL 03-3581-4321 内線60410
Communications General Affairs
Section,Tokyo Metropolitan Police
Information Communications
Department,
2-1-1 Kasumigaseki Chiyoda-ku
Tokyo
100-0013 Japan
TEL 03-3581-4321 ext. 60410



１．平成２３年度の調達計画は以下のとおり。

　　The Procurement plan in FY2011 is as follows
　　（警察庁／National Police Agency）
 　　(http://www.npa.go.jp/)
 　　コンピュータ（８０万ＳＤＲ以上）
 　　Computer(Over Eight hundred thousands SDR)

入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2011
of documents specifications

1 行政情報管理用システム増設用品Ⅳプログラム １式 H23.4 H22.9.8済 H23.1.25済 - 役務の提供 警察庁長官官房会計課調達係
Program for Extension Ⅳ of Administrative Information 1Set April ,2011 8,September,2010 25,January,2011 Offer of service etc 〒100-8974
System 東京都千代田区霞が関２－１－２

TEL 03-3581-0141
FAX 03-3580-5620

2 広域交通管制システム １式 H23.7 H22.9.1済 - - Finance Division,Commissioner
Wide Area Traffic Control System １ Set July.2011 1.September.2010 General's Secretariat,

National Police Agency,
2-1-2 Kasumigaseki Chiyodaku Tokyo

100-8974 Japan

TEL 03-3581-0141

 

平成２３年度政府調達セミナー（平成２３年４月２２日）
Government Procurement Seminar for Fiscal Year 2011 (April 22,2011)



１．平成２３年度の調達計画は以下のとおり。

　　The Procurement plan in FY2011 is as follows

　（警察庁／National Police Agency）
　（http://www. Npa .go .jp /）
　　物品サービス一般（８０万ＳＤＲ以上）
　　An article and General Service（Over Eight　hundred　thousands SDR）

入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2011
of documents specifications

警察庁長官官房会計課
1 中型ヘリコプター ２機 H23.5 - - ○ 物品の製造又は物品の販売 調達係

Helicopter（14seats) two May.2011 Manufacture of　product 〒100-8974

or Sale of product 東京都千代田区

霞が関２－１－２

Tel  3581-0141

Fax  3580-5620

Finance  Division , Commissioner-

General's　 Secretariat,

National  Police Agency ,
2-1-2　 Kasumigaseki
Chiyoda-ku Tokyo　100-8974

Japan

Tel  03-3581-0141

Fax  03-3580-5620 

２．より長期的な調達の見通しについては、別紙を参照。
　　For the long-term procurement outlook, please refer to the attached sheet.

平成２３年度政府調達セミナー（平成２３年４月２２日）
Government Procurement Seminar for Fiscal Year 2011 (April 22,2011)




